ADA-S9303
User Manual
Document Revision: 1.0
18/12/2024
ADA-S9303 User Manual
V1.0 - 18/12/2024
© 2024 Copyright Alpha Data Parallel Systems Ltd.
All rights reserved.

Weight 1500g
Table 6 : ADS-STANDALONE/9R1 dimensions
13 Order Code
ADA-S9303/t/x/(f)
Option Code Description
XMC Connector type t blank = XMC (VITA 42) Connectors,
/V88 = XMC+ (VITA 88) Connectors
FPGA Platform x 9R1-B
RFSoC f
27 = XCZU27DR-2,
28 = XCZU28DR-2,
47 = XCZU47DR-2,
48 = XCZU48DR-2
Table 7 : ADA-S9301 Order Code
Page 8 Order Code
ad-ug-01515_ADA-S9303_User_Manual_v1_0.pdf
ADA-S9303 User Manual